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29.
30.

Position

Road Maintenance Superintendent
Assistant Director-Public Works
Director Of Public Works

Principal Civil Engineer

Assistant Director-Public Works
Chief Of Construction

Principal Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant Director-Public Works
Disability Access Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Communications Engineer
Principal Civil Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer
Communications Services Manager
Garage Supervisor

Deputy Director Public Works
Chief Real Property Agent

Chief Of Construction

Road Maintenance Supervisor
Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Principal Transportation Planner
Principal Planner

Capital Planning & Project Manager
Capital Planning & Project Manager
Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Road Maintenance
Supervisor

Associate Civil Engineer

Stormwater Program Administrator

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$156,220
$147,634
$141,326
$139,649
$138,965
$135,695
$132,497
$129,790
$128,363
$125,660
$125,367
$123,338
$122,756
$121,530
$121,071
$120,112
$118,786
$117,151
$116,614
$116,491
$114,651
$114,290
$114,233
$114,205
$112,660
$112,620
$109,303
$107,521

$107,508
$106,794



31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Senior Communications Technician
Associate Civil Engineer

Supervising Hazardous Materials
Special

Capital Planning & Project Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Engineering Assistant

Chief Of Surveys

Public Works Program Manager
Building & Maintenance Manager
Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer
Communications Technician

Supervising Communications
Technician

Assistant Engineer

Director Of Public Works
Senior Communications Technician
Communications Technician
Assistant Engineer

Senior Transportation Planner
Senior Planner

Engineering Assistant
Communications Technician
Assistant Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Garage Supervisor
Senior Planner

Senior Road Maintenance
Supervisor

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$104,953
$104,536
$104,513

$102,908
$102,093
$101,900
$100,912
$100,428
$100,143
$99,847
$99,532
$98,405
$98,128

$97,909
$97,747
$97,274
$97,043
$96,079
$95,988
$95.774
$95,427
$94,836
$94,793
$94,311
$94,057
$93,857
$93,781
$93,631
$93,606



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Assistant Engineer

Senior Planner

Senior Planner
Communications Technician
Hazardous Materials Specialist Il
Associate Architect

Hazardous Materials Specialist Il
Junior Engineer

Hazardous Materials Specialist Il

Traffic Safety Maintenance
Supervisor

Assistant Engineer

Administrative Analyst IlI
Engineering Technician llI

Road Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Airport Manager

Assistant Engineer

Real Property Agent IlI
Administrative Services Officer
Maintenance Electrician
Communications Technician
Engineering Technician llI
Disability Access Specialist Il
Assistant Engineer

Building Maintenance Supervisor
Fire Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Engineering Technician llI
Engineering Technician llI

Junior Engineer

Senior Road Maintenance Worker

Senior Road Maintenance Worker

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$93,116
$92,049
$91,042
$89,844
$89,828
$89,476
$88,803
$88,694
$87,770
$87,608

$86,899
$85,755
$85,526
$85,338
$85,011
$84,708
$84,563
$84,472
$83,541
$82,772
$82,643
$82,584
$82,511
$81,700
$81,278
$80,440
$80,390
$79,873
$79,690
$79,599
$77,468



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Supervising Purchaser
Administrative Services Associate
Stationary Engineer
Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Services Associate
Outreach Program Coordinator
Building Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Senior Maintenance Electrician

Engineering Assistant

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$77,397
$76,913
$76,360
$76,303
$75,991
$75,023
$74,675
$74,577
$74,396
$74,036



