	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Road Maintenance Superintendent		Marin County	Public Works	\$156,220
2.	Assistant Director-Public Works		Marin County	Public Works	\$147,634
3.	Director Of Public Works		Marin County	Public Works	\$141,326
4.	Principal Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$139,649
5.	Assistant Director-Public Works		Marin County	Public Works	\$138,965
6.	Chief Of Construction		Marin County	Public Works	\$135,695
7.	Principal Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$132,497
8.	Senior Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$129,790
9.	Assistant Director-Public Works		Marin County	Public Works	\$128,363
10.	Disability Access Manager		Marin County	Public Works	\$125,660
11.	Senior Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$125,367
12.	Senior Communications Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$123,338
13.	Principal Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$122,756
14.	Principal Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$121,530
15.	Communications Services Manager		Marin County	Public Works	\$121,071
16.	Garage Supervisor		Marin County	Public Works	\$120,112
17.	Deputy Director Public Works		Marin County	Public Works	\$118,786
18.	Chief Real Property Agent		Marin County	Public Works	\$117,151
19.	Chief Of Construction		Marin County	Public Works	\$116,614
20.	Road Maintenance Supervisor		Marin County	Public Works	\$116,491
21.	Associate Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$114,651
22.	Senior Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$114,290
23.	Principal Transportation Planner		Marin County	Public Works	\$114,233
24.	Principal Planner		Marin County	Public Works	\$114,205
25.	Capital Planning & Project Manager		Marin County	Public Works	\$112,660
26.	Capital Planning & Project Manager		Marin County	Public Works	\$112,620
27.	Associate Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$109,303
28.	Senior Road Maintenance Supervisor		Marin County	Public Works	\$107,521
29.	Associate Civil Engineer		Marin County	Public Works	\$107,508
30.	Stormwater Program Administrator		Marin County	Public Works	\$106,794

31.	Senior Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$104,953
32.	Associate Civil Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$104,536
33.	Supervising Hazardous Materials Special	Marin County	Public Works	\$104,513
34.	Capital Planning & Project Manager	Marin County	Public Works	\$102,908
35.	Senior Civil Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$102,093
36.	Engineering Assistant	Marin County	Public Works	\$101,900
37.	Chief Of Surveys	Marin County	Public Works	\$100,912
38.	Public Works Program Manager	Marin County	Public Works	\$100,428
39.	Building & Maintenance Manager	Marin County	Public Works	\$100,143
40.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$99,847
41.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$99,532
1 2.	Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$98,405
43.	Supervising Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$98,128
44.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$97,909
45.	Director Of Public Works	Marin County	Public Works	\$97,747
46.	Senior Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$97,274
47.	Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$97,043
48.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$96,079
49.	Senior Transportation Planner	Marin County	Public Works	\$95,988
50.	Senior Planner	Marin County	Public Works	\$95,774
51.	Engineering Assistant	Marin County	Public Works	\$95,427
52.	Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$94,836
53.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$94,793
54.	Associate Civil Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$94,311
55.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$94,057
56.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$93,857
57.	Assistant Garage Supervisor	Marin County	Public Works	\$93,781
58.	Senior Planner	Marin County	Public Works	\$93,631
59.	Senior Road Maintenance Supervisor	Marin County	Public Works	\$93,606

60.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$93,116
61.	Senior Planner	Marin County	Public Works	\$92,049
62.	Senior Planner	Marin County	Public Works	\$91,042
63.	Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$89,844
64.	Hazardous Materials Specialist II	Marin County	Public Works	\$89,828
65.	Associate Architect	Marin County	Public Works	\$89,476
66.	Hazardous Materials Specialist II	Marin County	Public Works	\$88,803
67.	Junior Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$88,694
68.	Hazardous Materials Specialist II	Marin County	Public Works	\$87,770
69.	Traffic Safety Maintenance Supervisor	Marin County	Public Works	\$87,608
70.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$86,899
71.	Administrative Analyst III	Marin County	Public Works	\$85,755
72.	Engineering Technician III	Marin County	Public Works	\$85,526
73.	Road Maintenance Supervisor	Marin County	Public Works	\$85,338
74.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Marin County	Public Works	\$85,011
75.	Airport Manager	Marin County	Public Works	\$84,708
76.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$84,563
77.	Real Property Agent III	Marin County	Public Works	\$84,472
78.	Administrative Services Officer	Marin County	Public Works	\$83,541
79.	Maintenance Electrician	Marin County	Public Works	\$82,772
80.	Communications Technician	Marin County	Public Works	\$82,643
81.	Engineering Technician III	Marin County	Public Works	\$82,584
82.	Disability Access Specialist II	Marin County	Public Works	\$82,511
83.	Assistant Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$81,700
84.	Building Maintenance Supervisor	Marin County	Public Works	\$81,278
85.	Fire Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Marin County	Public Works	\$80,440
86.	Engineering Technician III	Marin County	Public Works	\$80,390
87.	Engineering Technician III	Marin County	Public Works	\$79,873
88.	Junior Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$79,690
89.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Marin County	Public Works	\$79,599
90.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Marin County	Public Works	\$77,468

91.	Supervising Purchaser	Marin County	Public Works	\$77,397
92.	Administrative Services Associate	Marin County	Public Works	\$76,913
93.	Stationary Engineer	Marin County	Public Works	\$76,360
94.	Administrative Services Officer	Marin County	Public Works	\$76,303
95.	Administrative Services Associate	Marin County	Public Works	\$75,991
96.	Outreach Program Coordinator	Marin County	Public Works	\$75,023
97.	Building Maintenance Worker III	Marin County	Public Works	\$74,675
98.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Marin County	Public Works	\$74,577
99.	Senior Maintenance Electrician	Marin County	Public Works	\$74,396
100.	Engineering Assistant	Marin County	Public Works	\$74,036